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179.01- 180 5 0.02% 5 0.02% 22647  100.00% 129.01-130 187 0.83% 5218 23.04% 17616 77.79%
178.01-179 7 0.03% 12 0.05% 22642 99.98% 128.01-129 215 0.95% 5433 23.99% 17429 76.96%
177.01-178 3 0.01% 15 0.07% 22635 99.95% 127.01-128 191 0.84% 5624 24.83% 17214 76.01%
176.01-177 8 0.04% 23 0.10% 22632 99.93% 126.01-127 196 0.87% 5820 25.70% 17023 75.17%
175.01-176 13 0.06% 36 0.16% 22624 99.90% 125.01-126 229 1.01% 6049 26.71% 16827 74.30%
174.01-175 1 0.05% 47 0.21% 22611 99.84% 124.01-125 209 0.92% 6258 27.63% 16598 73.29%
173.01-174 17 0.08% 64 0.28% 22600 99.79% 123.01-124 202 0.89% 6460 28.52% 16389 72.37%
172.01-173 22 0.10% 86 0.38% 22583 99.72% 122.01-123 256 1.13% 6716 29.66% 16187 71.48%
171.01-172 16 0.07% 102 0.45% 22561 99.62% 121.01-122 208 0.92% 6924 30.57% 15931 70.34%
170.01-171 28 0.12% 130 0.57% 22545 99.55% 120.01-121 216 0.95% 7140 31.53% 15723 69.43%
169.01-170 29 0.13% 159 0.70% 22517 99.43% 119.01-120 253 1.12% 7393 32.64% 15507 68.47%
168.01 - 169 46 0.20% 205 0.91% 22488 99.30%  118.01-119 247 1.09% 7640 33.74% 15254 67.36%
167.01- 168 43 0.19% 248 1.10% 22442 99.09% 117.01-118 220 0.97% 7860 34.71% 15007 66.26%
166.01 - 167 42 0.19% 290 1.28% 22399 98.90% 116.01-117 235 1.04% 8095 35.74% 14787 65.29%
165.01 - 166 33 0.15% 323 1.43% 22357 98.72% 115.01- 116 241 1.06% 8336 36.81% 14552 64.26 %
164.01 - 165 59 0.26% 382 1.69% 22324 98.57% 114.01-115 195 0.86% 8531 37.67% 14311 63.19%
163.01 - 164 57 0.25% 439 1.94% 22265 98.31% 113.01-114 240 1.06% 8771 38.73% 14116 62.33%
162.01- 163 72 0.32% 511 2.26% 22208 98.06%  112.01-113 232 1.02% 9003 39.75% 13876 61.27%
161.01 - 162 64 0.28% 575 2.54% 22136 97.74% 111.01-112 236 1.04% 9239 40.80% 13644 60.25%
160.01 - 161 65 0.29% 640 2.83% 22072 97.46% 110.01-111 237 1.05% 9476 41.84% 13408 59.20%
159.01 - 160 78 0.34% 718 3.17% 22007 97.17% 109.01 - 110 239 1.06% 9715 42.90% 13171 58.16%
158.01 - 159 58 0.26% 776 343% 21929 96.83% 108.01-109 239 1.06% 9954 43.95% 12932 57.10%
157.01 - 158 84 0.37% 860 3.80% 21871 96.57% 107.01- 108 238 1.05% 10192 45.00% 12693 56.05%
156.01 - 157 77 0.34% 937 4.14% 21787 96.20% 106.01-107 216 0.95% 10408 45.96% 12455 55.00%
155.01 - 156 106 0.47% 1043 4.61% 21710 95.86% 105.01- 106 257 1.13% 10665 47.09% 12239 54.04%
154.01- 155 94 0.42% 1137 5.02% 21604 95.39% 104.01-105 275 1.21% 10940 48.31% 11982 52.91%
153.01 - 154 98 0.43% 1235 5.45% 21510 94.98% 103.01- 104 206 091% 11146 49.22% 11707 51.69%
152.01- 153 114 0.50% 1349 5.96% 21412 94.55% 102.01-103 236 1.04% 11382 50.26% 11501 50.78%
151.01 - 152 127 0.56% 1476 6.52% 21298 94.04% 101.01-102 261 1.15% 11643 51.41% 11265 49.74%
150.01 - 151 125 0.55% 1601 7.07% 21171 93.48% 100.01-101 236 1.04% 11879 52.45% 11004 48.59%
149.01 - 150 146 0.64% 1747 7.71% 21046 92.93%  99.01-100 244 1.08% 12123 53.53% 10768 47.55%
148.01 - 149 142 0.63% 1889 8.34% 20900 92.29%  98.01-99 222 0.98% 12345 54.51% 10524 46.47%
147.01- 148 127 0.56% 2016 8.90% 20758 91.66%  97.01-98 226 1.00% 12571 55.51% 10302 45.49%
146.01 - 147 132 0.58% 2148 9.48% 20631 91.10%  96.01-97 225 0.99% 12796 56.50% 10076 44.49%

145.01 - 146 155 0.68% 2303 10.17% 20499 90.52% = 95.01-96 209 0.92% 13005 57.42% 9851 43.50%
144.01 - 145 159 0.70% 2462 10.87% 20344 89.83%  94.01-95 231 1.02% 13236 58.44% 9642 42.58%
143.01 - 144 177 0.78% 2639 11.65% 20185 89.13%  93.01-9%4 213 0.94% 13449 59.39% 9411 41.56%
142.01- 143 151 0.67% 2790 12.32% 20008 88.35%  92.01-93 229 1.01% 13678 60.40% 9198 40.61%
141.01-142 177 0.78% 2967 13.10% 19857 87.68%  91.01-92 224 0.99% 13902 61.39% 8969 39.60%
140.01 - 141 179 0.79% 3146 13.89% 19680 86.90% = 90.01-91 197 0.87% 14099 62.26% 8745 38.61%
139.01 - 140 160 0.71% 3306 14.60% 19501 86.11%  89.01-90 216 0.95% 14315 63.21% 8548 37.74%
138.01- 139 178 0.79% 3484 15.38% 19341 85.40%  88.01-89 243 1.07% 14558 64.28% 8332 36.79%
137.01-138 182 0.80% 3666 16.19% 19163 84.62%  87.01-88 246 1.09% 14804 65.37% 8089 35.72%
136.01 - 137 195 0.86% 3861 17.05% 18981 83.81%  86.01-87 196 0.87% 15000 66.23% 7843 34.63%
135.01- 136 176 0.78% 4037 17.83% 18786 82.95%  85.01-86 217 0.96% 15217 67.19% 7647 33.77%
134.01-135 203 0.90% 4240 18.72% 18610 82.17%  84.01-85 201 0.89% 15418 68.08% 7430 32.81%
133.01-134 193 0.85% 4433 19.57% 18407 81.28%  83.01-84 199 0.88% 15617 68.96% 7229 31.92%
132.01-133 204 0.90% 4637 20.48% 18214 80.43%  82.01-83 198 0.87% 15815 69.83% 7030 31.04%
131.01-132 204 0.90% 4841 21.38% 18010 79.52% @ 81.01-82 202 0.89% 16017 70.72% 6832 30.17%
130.01- 131 190 0.84% 5031 22.21% 17806 78.62% | 80.01-81 192 0.85% 16209 71.57% 6630 29.28%
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79.01-80 218 0.96% 16427 72.53% 6438 28.43%  29.01-30 18 0.08% 22525 99.46% 140 0.62%
78.01-79 190 0.84% 16617 73.37% 6220 2747%  28.01-29 16 0.07% 22541 99.53% 122 0.54%
77.01-78 232 1.02% 16849 74.40% 6030 26.63%  27.01-28 9 0.04% 22550 99.57% 106 0.47%
76.01-77 213 0.94% 17062 75.34% 5798 25.60%  26.01-27 14 0.06% 22564 99.63% 97 0.43%
75.01-76 197 0.87% 17259 76.21% 5585 24.66%  25.01-26 12 0.05% 22576 99.69% 83 0.37%
74.01-75 184 0.81% 17443 77.02% 5388 23.79%  24.01-25 10 0.04% 22586 99.73% 71 0.31%
73.01-74 202 0.89% 17645 77.91% 5204 22.98%  23.01-24 6 0.03% 22592 99.76% 61 0.27%
72.01-73 173 0.76% 17818 78.68% 5002 22.09%  22.01-23 6 0.03% 22598 99.78% 55 0.24%
71.01-72 179 0.79% 17997 79.47% 4829 21.32%  21.01-22 7 0.03% 22605 99.81% 49 0.22%
70.01-71 174 0.77% 18171 80.24% 4650 20.53%  20.01-21 3 0.01% 22608 99.83% 42 0.19%
69.01-70 182 0.80% 18353 81.04% 4476 19.76%  19.01-20 2 0.01% 22610 99.84% 39 0.17%
68.01 - 69 184 0.81% 18537 81.85% 4294 18.96%  18.01-19 4 0.02% 22614 99.85% 37 0.16%
67.01-68 177 0.78% 18714 82.63% 4110 18.15%  17.01-18 3 0.01% 22617 99.87% 33 0.15%
66.01 - 67 171 0.76% 18885 83.39% 3933 17.37%  16.01-17 0 0.00% 22617 99.87% 30 0.13%
65.01 - 66 181 0.80% 19066 84.19% 3762 16.61%  15.01-16 0 0.00% 22617 99.87% 30 0.13%
64.01 - 65 177 0.78% 19243 84.97% 3581 15.81%  14.01-15 1 0.00% 22618 99.87% 30 0.13%
63.01 - 64 216 0.95% 19459 85.92% 3404 15.03%  13.01-14 2 0.01% 22620 99.88% 29 0.13%
62.01-63 192 0.85% 19651 86.77% 3188 14.08%  12.01-13 3 0.01% 22623 99.89% 27 0.12%
61.01-62 171 0.76% 19822 87.53% 2996 13.23% 11.01-12 1 0.00% 22624 99.90% 24 0.11%
60.01-61 144 0.64% 19966 88.16% 2825 12.47%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 22624 99.90% 23 0.10%
59.01-60 166 0.73% 20132 88.89% 2681 11.84% 9.01-10 1 0.00% 22625 99.90% 23 0.10%
58.01-59 157 0.69% 20289 89.59% 2515 1.11% 8.01-9 1 0.00% 22626 99.91% 22 0.10%
57.01-58 130 0.57% 20419 90.16% 2358 10.41% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 22626 99.91% 21 0.09%
56.01 - 57 139 0.61% 20558 90.78% 2228 9.84% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 22626 99.91% 21 0.09%
55.01-56 137 0.60% 20695 91.38% 2089 9.22% 5.01-6 1 0.00% 22627 99.91% 21 0.09%
54.01-55 147 0.65% 20842 92.03% 1952 8.62% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 22627 99.91% 20 0.09%
53.01-54 105 0.46% 20947 92.49% 1805 7.97% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 22627 99.91% 20 0.09%
52.01-53 108 0.48% 21055 92.97% 1700 7.51% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 22627 99.91% 20 0.09%
51.01-52 138 0.61% 21193 93.58% 1592 7.03% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 22627 99.91% 20 0.09%
50.01 - 51 M 0.49% 21304 94.07% 1454 6.42% 0.00-1 20 0.09% 22647  100.00% 20 0.09%
49.01-50 89 0.39% 21393 94.46% 1343 593% “*LAUFZEE™

48.01-49 119 0.53% 21512 94.99% 1254 5.54%

47.01-48 78 0.34% 21590 95.33% 1135 5.01%

46.01-47 86 0.38% 21676 95.71% 1057 4.67%

45.01-46 83 0.37% 21759 96.08% 971 4.29%

44.01-45 66 0.29% 21825 96.37% 888 3.92%

43.01-44 86 0.38% 21911 96.75% 822 3.63%

42.01-43 72 0.32% 21983 97.07% 736 3.25%

41.01-42 70 0.31% 22053 97.38% 664 2.93%

40.01-41 68 0.30% 22121 97.68% 594 2.62%

39.01-40 64 0.28% 22185 97.96% 526 2.32%

38.01-39 51 0.23% 22236 98.19% 462 2.04%

37.01-38 47 0.21% 22283 98.39% 411 1.81%

36.01 - 37 41 0.18% 22324 98.57% 364 1.61%

35.01-36 41 0.18% 22365 98.75% 323 1.43%

34.01-35 37 0.16% 22402 98.92% 282 1.25%

33.01-34 41 0.18% 22443 99.10% 245 1.08%

32.01-33 16 0.07% 22459 99.17% 204 0.90%

31.01-32 22 0.10% 22481 99.27% 188 0.83%

30.01 - 31 26 0.11% 22507 99.38% 166 0.73%



